
RUCKLEIGH SCHOOL  11+ and KS2 Examination Results 2016 
 
Pupil Place offered 

School selected* 
 Scaled Scores:  

80 is the lowest possible score 
120 is the highest possible score 

 Name in bold indicated scholarship 
awarded  
 

 KS2 English KS2 Mathematics 
Reading Grammar, 

Punctuation, 
Spelling 

 
 

1 
 

Adam’s Grammar School 
Bablake School, Coventry (Academic) 
King Edward’s School, Birmingham 
King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Boys* 
Queen Mary’s Grammar School, 
Walsall 
Warwick School (Academic)  

  
 

113 

 
 

116 

 
 

119 

 
 
 

2 
 

Adam’s Grammar School 
King Edward’s School, Birmingham  
King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Boys* 
King Edward V1 School, Stratford-
upon-Avon 
Queen Mary’s Grammar School, 
Walsall 

  
 
 

113 

 
 
 

113 

 
 
 

120 

3 Alcester Grammar School* 
Warwick School 

 120 109 109 

 
4 
 

Alcester Grammar School 
Bablake School, Coventry (Academic) 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls* 
Solihull School (Academic) 

  
116 

 
113 

 
113 

 
5 
 

Alcester Grammar School 
Bablake School, Coventry 
Solihull School* 
Warwick School 

  
106 

 
111 

 
114 

6 
 

Alderbrook School* 
Solihull School 

 108 110 108 

7 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
Bromsgrove School 
Warwick School* 

 100 110 110 

8 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
Princethorpe College  
Warwick School* 
 
 

 104 109 111 



 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
King Edward’s School, Birmingham 
King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Boys 
King Edward V1 School, Stratford-
upon-Avon 
Solihull School* (Academic) 
Warwick School (Academic) 

  
 
 

117 

 
 
 

114 

 
 
 

117 

 
 
 

10 
 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
Edgbaston High School for Girls 
(Academic) 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls 
King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
Solihull School* 
St Martin’s School for Girls     
Stratford Girls’ Grammar School 

  
 
 

114 

 
 
 

111 

 
 
 

115 

 
 

11 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
King Edward V1 Aston 
King Edward’s School, Birmingham* 
Solihull School 
Warwick School 

  
 

116 

 
 

109 

 
 

112 

 
 

12 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
Edgbaston High School for Girls 
King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
Solihull School* 
St Martin’s School for Girls 

  
 

110 

 
 

102 

 
 

105 

 
13 

 

Bablake School, Coventry 
Edgbaston High School for Girls* 
King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
St Martin’s School for Girls  

  
102 

 
100 

 
104 

 
 

14 
 

 Bablake School, Coventry 
Edgbaston High School for Girls* 
King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
Solihull School 
St Martin’s School for Girls 

  
 

108 

 
 

107 

 
 

108 

        
 
      15 
 

Bablake School, Coventry 
King’s High School for Girls (Drama) 
The Kingsley School, Royal 
Leamington Spa (Drama) 
Solihull School* 
St Martin’s School for Girls 

  
 

116 

 
 

119 

 
 

105 

16 
 

Bromsgrove School* 
King Henry V111 School, Coventry 
Princethorpe College  
 
 
 

 108 99 108 



 
17 

 

Edgbaston High School for Girls 
King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
Solihull School*  

  
99 

 
106 

 
107 

18 
 

Edgbaston High School for Girls 
St Martin’s School for Girls* 

 101 104 103 

 
 

19 
 

Edgbaston High School for Girls 
(Academic) 
King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Girls 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls 
Queen Mary’s  High School, Walsall    

  
 

115 

 
 

116 

 
 

119 

20 
 

Edgbaston High School for Girls* 
St Martin’s School for Girls 

 104 102 99 

 
21 

 

Edgbaston High School for Girls 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls* 
King’s High School for Girls 
Solihull School 

  
108 

 
113 

 
113 

 
22 

 

King Edward V1 Aston 
King Edward’s School, Birmingham* 
Solihull School 
Warwick School (Academic) 

  
116 

 
110 

 

 
108 

 
23 

 

King Edward’s School, Birmingham* 
Solihull School 
Warwick School  

  
114 

 
111 

 
108 

 
 

24 
 

King Edward V1 School, Birmingham 
King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Boys 
King Henry V111 School, Coventry 
Warwick School (Academic & Music) 

  
 

111 

 
 

113 

 
 

113 

 
 

25 
 

King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Girls* 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls 
(Academic) 
Queen Mary’s  High School, Walsall     
Stratford Girls’ Grammar School 

  
 

120 

 
 

120 

 
 

119 

 
 

26 
 

King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Girls * 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls 
Queen Mary’s  High School, Walsall     
Stratford Girls’ Grammar School 

  
 

113 

 
 

116 

 
 

116 

 
27 

 

King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Girls* 
King Edward V1 High School for Girls 
King’s High School for Girls 
 
 
 

  
112 

 
113 

 
117 



 
28 

 

King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for 
Girls 
King Edward V1 High School for 
Girls*(Academic) 

  
117 

 
117 

 
115 

 
29 

 

King Edward V1 High School for Girls* 
King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
Solihull School 
St Martin’s School for Girls  

  
109 

 
106 

 
111 

 
30 

 

King Henry V111 School, Coventry 
Princethorpe College 
Solihull School 
Warwick School* 

  
103 

 
109 

 
107 

31 Tudor Grange School*  111 111 113 
 

32 
 

King’s High School for Girls, Warwick  
Queen Mary’s  High School, Walsall    
Solihull School (Choral) 
Stratford Girls’ Grammar School* 

  
113 

 
111 

 
109 

33 
 

Princethorpe College 
St Martin’s School for Girls* 

 109 108 109 

 


