Pupil	Place offered School selected* Name in bold indicated scholarship awarded	Scaled Scores: 80 is the lowest possible score 120 is the highest possible score		
		KS2 Reading	2 English Grammar, Punctuation,	KS2 Mathematics
			Spelling	
1	Adam's Grammar School <b>Bablake School, Coventry (Academic)</b> King Edward's School, Birmingham King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for Boys* Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall	113	116	119
	Warwick School (Academic)			
2	Adam's Grammar School King Edward's School, Birmingham King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for Boys* King Edward V1 School, Stratford- upon-Avon Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall	113	113	120
3	Alcester Grammar School*	120	109	109
4	Alcester Grammar School Bablake School, Coventry (Academic) King Edward V1 High School for Girls* Solihull School (Academic)	116	113	113
5	Alcester Grammar School Bablake School, Coventry Solihull School* Warwick School	106	111	114
6	Alderbrook School* Solihull School	108	110	108
7	Bablake School, Coventry Bromsgrove School Warwick School*	100	110	110
8	Bablake School, Coventry Princethorpe College Warwick School*	104	109	111

9	Bablake School, Coventry King Edward's School, Birmingham King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for Boys King Edward V1 School, Stratford- upon-Avon Solihull School* (Academic) Warwick School (Academic)	117	114	117
10	Bablake School, Coventry Edgbaston High School for Girls (Academic) King Edward V1 High School for Girls King's High School for Girls, Warwick Solihull School* St Martin's School for Girls Stratford Girls' Grammar School	114	111	115
11	Bablake School, Coventry King Edward V1 Aston King Edward's School, Birmingham* Solihull School Warwick School	116	109	112
12	Bablake School, Coventry Edgbaston High School for Girls King's High School for Girls, Warwick Solihull School* St Martin's School for Girls	110	102	105
13	Bablake School, Coventry Edgbaston High School for Girls* King's High School for Girls, Warwick St Martin's School for Girls	102	100	104
14	Bablake School, Coventry Edgbaston High School for Girls* King's High School for Girls, Warwick Solihull School St Martin's School for Girls	108	107	108
15	Bablake School, Coventry King's High School for Girls (Drama) The Kingsley School, Royal Leamington Spa (Drama) Solihull School* St Martin's School for Girls	116	119	105
16	Bromsgrove School* King Henry V111 School, Coventry Princethorpe College	108	99	108

	Edgbaston High School for Girls			
17	King's High School for Girls, Warwick	99	106	107
	Solihull School*			
18	Edgbaston High School for Girls	101	104	103
	St Martin's School for Girls*	_		
	Edgbaston High School for Girls			
	(Academic)			
19	King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for	115	116	119
.,	Girls			
	King Edward V1 High School for Girls			
	Queen Mary's High School, Walsall			
20	Edgbaston High School for Girls*	104	102	99
	St Martin's School for Girls			
	Edgbaston High School for Girls			
21	King Edward V1 High School for Girls*	108	113	113
	King's High School for Girls			
	Solihull School			
	King Edward V1 Aston			
22	King Edward's School, Birmingham*	116	110	108
	Solihull School			
	Warwick School (Academic)			
	King Edward's School, Birmingham*			
23	Solihull School	114	111	108
	Warwick School			
	King Edward V1 School, Birmingham			
	King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for			
24	Boys	111	113	113
	King Henry V111 School, Coventry			
	Warwick School (Academic & Music)			
	King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for			
- <b>-</b>	Girls*			
25	King Edward V1 High School for Girls	120	120	119
	(Academic)			
	Queen Mary's High School, Walsall			
	Stratford Girls' Grammar School			
	King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for			
27	Girls * King Edward V1 High School for Cirls	110	112	11/
26	King Edward V1 High School for Girls	113	116	116
	Queen Mary's High School, Walsall Stratford Girls' Grammar School			
27	King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for Girls*	112	113	117
	King Edward V1 High School for Girls	112	113	117
	King's High School for Girls			

28	King Edward V1 Camp Hill School for Girls King Edward V1 High School for	117	117	115
	Girls*(Academic)			
29	King Edward V1 High School for Girls* King's High School for Girls, Warwick	109	106	111
29	Solihull School	109	100	111
	St Martin's School for Girls			
	King Henry V111 School, Coventry			
30	Princethorpe College	103	109	107
	Solihull School			
	Warwick School*			
31	Tudor Grange School*	111	111	113
	King's High School for Girls, Warwick			
32	Queen Mary's High School, Walsall	113	111	109
	Solihull School (Choral)			
	Stratford Girls' Grammar School*			
33	Princethorpe College	109	108	109
	St Martin's School for Girls*			